
Annexure - I

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/09/2024
 b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration :  The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Format of holding of specified securities

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

1. Name of Listed Entity: MOHEEMA LTD (CIN:-)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c )

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever



MOHEEMA LTD
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/09/2024

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights
Class  eg:x Class  eg:y Total

(A) Promoter & 
Promoter 
group 

6 71944 0 0 71944 40.4669 71944 0 71944 40.4669 0 40.4669 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 71944

(B) Public 70 105841 0 0 105841 59.5331 105841 0 105841 59.5331 0 59.5331 0 0.0000         NA 6

(C) Non 
Promoter - 
Non Public

        NA

(C1) Shares 
underlying 
DRs

        NA         NA

(C2) Shares held 
by 
Employee  
Trusts

        NA

Total 76 177785 0 0 177785 100.0000 177785 0 177785 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 71950

Total nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957)           
(VIII)               
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Categ
ory (I)

Category of 
shareholder 
(II)

Nos. of 
shareholde
rs (III)

No. of fully paid 
up equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

No.of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held 
(V)

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

As a % of 
total 
shares 
held (b)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Shareholding as 
a % assuming 
full conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) As 
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form                            
(XIV)            

Total as a 
% of 

(A+B+C) No. (a)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Number of shares 
pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b) No. (a)
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MOHEEMA LTD
Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/09/2024

Class    x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 27710 0 0 27710 15.5862 27710 0 27710 15.5862 0 15.5862 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 27710

ANANT SAHARIA Promoter AIBPS3811L 1 13931 0 0 13931 7.8359 13931 0 13931 7.8359 0 7.8359 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13931
DEEPIKA SAHARIA Promoter AALPJ3819P 1 10350 0 0 10350 5.8216 10350 0 10350 5.8216 0 5.8216 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 10350
MAHESH KUMAR SAHARIA Promoter AHYPS5439E 1 2429 0 0 2429 1.3663 2429 0 2429 1.3663 0 1.3663 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2429
VANDITA SAHARIA Promoter AHYPS5441C 1 1000 0 0 1000 0.5625 1000 0 1000 0.5625 0 0.5625 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1000

(b)
Central Government/State 
Government(s) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Bodies Corporate 2 44234 0 0 44234 24.8806 44234 0 44234 24.8806 0 24.8806 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 44234

CONTEMPORARY INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Promoter AABCC2982M 1 24284 0 0 24284 13.6592 24284 0 24284 13.6592 0 13.6592 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 24284
DIKSAM TEA COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter AAACD7376D 1 19950 0 0 19950 11.2214 19950 0 19950 11.2214 0 11.2214 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 19950
Sub Total 6 71944 0 0 71944 40.4669 71944 0 71944 40.4669 0 40.4669 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 71944

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (Non-Resident 
Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(b) Government 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 6 71944 0 0 71944 40.4669 71944 0 71944 40.4669 0 40.4669 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 71944

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form                            
(XIV)            

Total nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Nos. of 
sharehol
ders (III)PAN          (II)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

Number of shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered 
(XIII)

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Entity type i.e. 
promoter       OR           
promoter group 
entity (except 
promoter)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital)  (X)

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Shareholdi
ng  % 
calculated 
as per 
SCRR. 
1957)                          
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)  
(VIII)

Number of Locked in shares  
(XII)

Partly paid-up 
equity shares 
held (V)

Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X
) As a % of 
A+B+C2)
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MOHEEMA LTD
Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/09/2024

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
appli
cable
) (a)

As a % 
of total 
shares 
held 
(Not 
applica
ble) (b)

Sub- 
Category (i)

Sub- 
Category (ii)

Sub- 
Category (iii)

(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Banks

(e) Insurance Companies

(f) Provident Funds / Pension Funds

(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds

(i) NBFCs Registered with RBI

(j) Other Financial Institutions

(k) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment

(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d)
Foreign Portfolio Investors 
Category I

(e)
Foreign Portfolio Investors 
Category II

(f)
Overseas Depositories (holding 
DRs) (balancing figure)

(g) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

(3)
Central Government / State 
Government(s)

(a)
Central Government / President of 
India

(b) State Government / Governor

(c)

Shareholding by Companies or 
Bodies Corporate where 
Central/State Governemnt is a 
promoter

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
(4) Non-Institutions

(a)
Associate Companies / 
Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their relatives 
(excluding independent directors 
and nominee directors)

(c) Key Managerial Personel

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
demateriali
zed form                            
(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2
)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Total 
Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No of shares) under

PAN (II)

Nos. of 
sharehol
ders (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares 
held (V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII)
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MOHEEMA LTD
Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/09/2024

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
appli
cable
) (a)

As a % 
of total 
shares 
held 
(Not 
applica
ble) (b)

Sub- 
Category (i)

Sub- 
Category (ii)

Sub- 
Category (iii)

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
demateriali
zed form                            
(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2
)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Total 
Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No of shares) under

PAN (II)

Nos. of 
sharehol
ders (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares 
held (V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII)

(d)

Relatives of Promoters (other than 
immediate relatives of promoters 
diclosed under Promoter and 
Promoter Group category)

(e)

Trusts where any person 
belonging to Promoter and 
Promoter Group category is 
trustee, beneficiary or author of 
the trust

(f)
Investor Education and Protection 
Fund Authority

(g)

Resident Individuals holding 
nominal share capital upto Rs.2 
lakhs 47 6914 0 0 6914 3.8890 6914 0 6914 3.8890 0 3.8890 0 0.0000 NA 6 0 0 0

(h)

Resident Individuals holding 
nominal share capital in excess of 
Rs.2 lakhs 1 21666 0 0 21666 12.1866 21666 0 21666 12.1866 0 12.1866 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

SRI K. K. AGARWAL 1 21666 0 0 21666 12.1866 21666 0 21666 12.1866 0 12.1866 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 2 675 0 0 675 0.3797 675 0 675 0.3797 0 0.3797 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

(j) Foreign National

(k) Foreign Company / OCB

(l) Bodies Corporate 13 76210 0 0 76210 42.8664 76210 0 76210 42.8664 0 42.8664 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

M/S SKY VIEW INVESTMENTS 
PVT LTD 1 24200 0 0 24200 13.6119 24200 0 24200 13.6119 0 13.6119 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
ABHINANDAN ABASAN (P) LTD 1 20000 0 0 20000 11.2495 20000 0 20000 11.2495 0 11.2495 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
NAMOKAR DUPLICATING PVT. 
LTD. 1 7700 0 0 7700 4.3311 7700 0 7700 4.3311 0 4.3311 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
PARTON VANIJYA PVT. LTD. 1 5000 0 0 5000 2.8124 5000 0 5000 2.8124 0 2.8124 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
BLOW VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 1 5000 0 0 5000 2.8124 5000 0 5000 2.8124 0 2.8124 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
LEMON VINCOM PVT LTD 1 5000 0 0 5000 2.8124 5000 0 5000 2.8124 0 2.8124 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
SKETCH AGENCY PVT LTD 1 5000 0 0 5000 2.8124 5000 0 5000 2.8124 0 2.8124 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0
CORAL MERCHANDISE PVT. 
LTD. 1 3000 0 0 3000 1.6874 3000 0 3000 1.6874 0 1.6874 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

(m) Any Other (specify)

Custodian of Enemy Property 7 376 0 0 376 0.2115 376 0 376 0.2115 0 0.2115 0 0.0000 NA 0 0 0 0

Sub Total 70 105841 0 0 105841 59.5331 105841 0 105841 59.5331 0 59.5331 0 0.0000 NA 6 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 70 105841 0 0 105841 59.5331 105841 0 105841 59.5331 0 59.5331 0 0.0000 NA 6 0 0 0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert
Sl No Name PAN Shares

NIL
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MOHEEMA LTD
Table IV - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30/09/2024

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
appli
cabl
e) 
(a)

As a 
% of 
total 
share
s 
held 
(Not 
applic
able) 
(b)

(1) Custodian / DR Holder

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust/Employee 
Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share 
based Employee Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021

Total Non Promoter - Non Public 
Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbere
d (XIII)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
dematerializ
ed form                            
(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.share
s held       
(VII)=(IV)
+ (V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2
)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Total 
Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)

No of 
sharehold
ers (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares held 
(V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)
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MOHEEMA LTD
Annexure

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners as on 30/09/2024

Details of the (SBO) Details of the registered owner
Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, 

whether direct or indirect:

Date of 
creation / 
acquition of 
significant 
beneficial 
interest

(I) (II) Whether by virtue of: (III) (IV)

Sr No Name

PAN / Passport 
No. in case of a 
foreign national Nationality Name

PAN / Passport 
No. in case of a 
foreign national Nationality Shares (%) Voting rights (%)

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or any 
other distribution 
(%)

Exercise 
of control

Exercise 
of 
significant 
influence



MOHEEMA LTD
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits as on 30/09/2024

Board 
approved 
limits

Limits 
utilized

As on shareholding date 0.0000 0.5912
As on 30/06/2024 0.0000 0.5912
As on 31/03/2024 0.0000 0.4556
As on 31/12/2023 0.0000 0.4556
As on 30/09/2023 0.0000 0.4556



MOHEEMA LTD
List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 30/09/2024
Sl No Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN Name Shares % Physical Demat Category Type Sub Type

1 15817566 IN304295 AIBPS3811L ANANT SAHARIA 13931 7.8359 0 13931 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
2 16649354 IN304295 AALPJ3819P DEEPIKA SAHARIA 10350 5.8216 0 10350 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
3 15788732 IN304295 AHYPS5439E MAHESH KUMAR SAHARIA 2429 1.3663 0 2429 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
4 15431723 IN304295 AHYPS5441C VANDITA SAHARIA 1000 0.5625 0 1000 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1

TOTAL 27710 15.5862 0 27710 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
1 16416966 IN300484 AABCC2982M CONTEMPORARY INDUSTRIES LIMITED 24284 13.6592 0 24284 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1
2 10050478 IN301862 AAACD7376D DIKSAM TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 19950 11.2214 0 19950 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

TOTAL 44234 24.8806 0 44234 Promoter - Bodies Corporate
1 052010 ABHINANDAN ABASAN (P) LTD 20000 11.2495 20000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
2 B00004 BANK OF INDIA LTD. 10 0.0056 10 0 Bodies Corporate - -
3 092010 BLOW VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 5000 2.8124 5000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
4 082010 CORAL MERCHANDISE PVT. LTD. 3000 1.6874 3000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
5 112010 LEMON VINCOM PVT LTD 5000 2.8124 5000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
6 H00019 M/S HAILGERS BROTHERS 750 0.4219 750 0 Bodies Corporate - -
7 J00013 M/S JAIPUR TEA CO LTD 150 0.0844 150 0 Bodies Corporate - -

8 N00018
M/S NARSHINGDASS SURAJMALL PROPERTIES 
PVT LTD 300 0.1687 300 0 Bodies Corporate - -

9 S00086 M/S SKY VIEW INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 24200 13.6119 24200 0 Bodies Corporate - -
10 132010 NAMOKAR DUPLICATING PVT. LTD. 7700 4.3311 7700 0 Bodies Corporate - -
11 072010 PARTON VANIJYA PVT. LTD. 5000 2.8124 5000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
12 122010 SKETCH AGENCY PVT LTD 5000 2.8124 5000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
13 U00003 UNITED BANK OF INDIA LTD. 100 0.0562 100 0 Bodies Corporate - -

TOTAL 76210 42.8664 76210 0 Bodies Corporate
1 M00001 MR ABDUL MAJID 10 0.0056 10 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -
2 I00005 MR FAZAL ILAHIE 121 0.0681 121 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -
3 M00007 MR MAHOMMED MOSLOHUDDIN 50 0.0281 50 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -
4 K00003 MRS O.H.S. KHATOON 10 0.0056 10 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -
5 B00009 MRS. SAYODA AMTUAL BATUL 100 0.0562 100 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -
6 S00003 SACHHINDRA NATH SARKAR 10 0.0056 10 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -
7 C00041 SRI NALINI KANTA MITRA 75 0.0422 75 0 Custodian of Enemy Property - -

TOTAL 376 0.2115 376 0 Custodian of Enemy Property
1 H00004 J. HEWE ESQ 75 0.0422 75 0 NRI Repatriable - -
2 M00066 MR R. MACDONALD 600 0.3375 600 0 NRI Repatriable - -

TOTAL 675 0.3797 675 0 NRI Repatriable
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MOHEEMA LTD
Distribution Schedule as on 30/09/2024
Share Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age
Upto 50 29 38.1579 476 0.2677
51 to 100 15 19.7368 1357 0.7633
101 to 150 5 6.5789 706 0.3971
251 to 500 6 7.8947 1800 1.0125
501 to 5000 13 17.1053 31365 17.6421
Above 5000 8 10.5263 142081 79.9173
Grand Total 76 100.0000 177785 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 30/09/2024
Share Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age
Upto 500 55 72.3684 4339 2.4406
501 to 1000 6 7.8947 4450 2.5030
1001 to 2000 1 1.3158 1486 0.8358
2001 to 3000 2 2.6316 5429 3.0537
4001 to 5000 4 5.2632 20000 11.2495
5001 to 10000 1 1.3158 7700 4.3311
Above 10000 7 9.2105 134381 75.5862
Grand Total 76 100.0000 177785 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 30/09/2024
Notional Value of (Rs.) No of Holders % age Amount (Rs.) % age
Upto 5000 55 72.3684 43390 2.4406
5001 to 10000 6 7.8947 44500 2.5030
10001 to 20000 1 1.3158 14860 0.8358
20001 to 30000 2 2.6316 54290 3.0537
40001 to 50000 4 5.2632 200000 11.2495
50001 to 100000 1 1.3158 77000 4.3311
Above 100000 7 9.2105 1343810 75.5862
Grand Total 76 100.0000 1777850 100.0000



MOHEEMA LTD
Shareholding Summary as on 30/09/2024

Form No of Records % to Total Records No of Shares % to Total Shares No of Records No of Shares
PHYSICAL 68 89.4737 105835 59.5298 68 105835
NSDL 8 10.5263 71950 40.4702 8 71950
CDSL 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
TOTAL 76 100.0000 177785 100.0000 76 177785

Total No of Shareholders as per PAN Clubbed 76

As per Folio/Client Id As per PAN



From: To:
Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt Ltd MOHEEMA LTD
23,R N Mukherjee Road -
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Phone : 033 22482248, 22435029 -
Email: mdpldc@yahoo.com -

Shareholding Pattern as on 30/09/2024
Investors' Grievance Report for quarter ended 30/09/2024 and for the full financial year
Balance Confirmation Certificate

Clause 74(5) Confirmation
Distribution Schedule both in value and in numbers

Date: 07/10/2024 For Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt Ltd
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